B
S88 Fuses
Sw
itchgear
2021 Catalogue
Sales: 01582 692 440                                         Technical: 01582 692 44414
Part Number Description Price Per
LB1603PNLME 160A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £368.01 1
LB2003PNLME 200A (AC-22) 3P + Neutral Link  £436.29 1
LB2503PNLME 250A (AC-22) 3P + Neutral Link £468.04 1
LB3153PNLME 315A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £671.03 1
LB4003PNLME 400A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £760.80 1
LB5003PNLME 500A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £948.90 1
LB6303PNLME 630A (AC-23) 3P + Neutral Link £1136.97 1
LB8003PNLME 800A (AC-22) 3P + Neutral Link £1730.79 1
LB10003PNLME 1000A (AC-22) 3P + Neutral Link £2335.62 1
LB12503PNLME 1250A (AC-22) 3P + Neutral Link £2464.22 1
Part Number Description Price Per
LB1603PSNME 160A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £368.01 1
LB2003PSNME 200A (AC-22) 3P + Sw. Neutral £436.29 1
LB2503PSNME 250A (AC-22) 3P + Sw. Neutral £455.04 1
LB3153PSNME 315A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £671.03 1
LB4003PSNME 400A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £760.80 1
LB5003PSNME 500A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £948.90 1
LB6303PSNME 630A (AC-23) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1136.97 1
LB8003PSNME 800A (AC-22) 3P + Sw. Neutral £1730.79 1
LB10003PSNME 1000A (AC-22) 3P + Sw. Neutral  £2335.62 1
LB12503PSNME 1250A (AC-22) 3P + Sw. Neutral £2464.22 1
Safe Switch
- EN 60947-3
- Handle padlockable in the OFF position for up to 3
padlocks
- IP20 input & output terminal shrouds (Except 160A)
- Fully rated neutral link (Where fitted)
- Switched neutral contact - early make / late break
(Where fitted)
- Door interlock with defeat mechanism
(For authorised personnel only)
- Removable door for easier installation
- Top and bottom gland plates on steel enclosures for
ease of wiring
- All AC ratings at 400V (415V)
- 160A - Tunnel Terminals
- 200-1250A - Lug Terminals
- Up to 6300A versions available on request
Key Features
3 Pole + Neutral Link Steel Enclosed Switch-Disconnectors  (IP65)
IP65 Metal Enclosed Door Interlocked Switch-Disconnectors
3 Pole + Sw. Neutral Steel Enclosed Switch-Disconnectors (IP65)
Switchgear 2021.indd   14Switchgear 2021.indd   14 26/11/2020   09:31:2726/11/2020   09:31:27